Features and Benefits
Compatible with all industry standard NIDs
Reduces installation time and inventory complexity
Instant snap-in line module and one-step telco cover
access
Allows quick and easy installation, maintenance and line
module expansions
Environmentally sealed, tool-less IDC terminations

Family Spec Sheet 0349_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2016-04-13
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
ULM-KIT-3UU21 Universal Add-A-Line-Kit with TandAction™ Hybrid Station
Protector
100/1
ULM-KIT-1UU21 Universal Add-A-Line-Kit with 3-element, heavy-duty gas tube 1/1
ULM-DSL-33U2 Universal Line Module, DSL Splitter, Tier 3 Data and Video,
TandAction Hybrid Protector, 7600/PTD Adapters
10/1
ULM-DSL-U3U1 Universal Line Module, DSL Splitter, Tier 3 Data and Video, No
Protection, 7600 Adapter
10/1
ULM-DSL-32U2 Universal Line Module, DSL Splitter, Tier 2 Data, TandAction
Hybrid Protector, 7600/PTD Adapters
10/1
ULM-DSL-U2U1 Universal Line Module, DSL Splitter, Tier 2 Data, No Protection,
7600 Adapter
10/1
Universal Line Module with Sealed IDC
Terminations